ECX 3000 PEG
Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor (14th Gen)
Flexible AI Inference Workstation
Featuring Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processors (14th gen, codenamed RPL-S Refresh/RPL-S/ADL-S) paired with the Intel® R680E
Chipset, the ECX-3000 PEG Series delivers exceptional workstation-grade performance, boasting up to a 36% improvement
in CPU performance. This series includes up to 4 PCIe expansion slots, supporting up to 200W power for NVIDIA® or AMD
graphics engines, and offers expansion with 1 Mini PCIe and 2 M.2 slots. With support for PCIe 4.0 and DDR5 4800MHz
memory up to 64GB, the ECX-3000 PEG Series provides a robust combination of performance and flexibility to facilitate AIoT

EMC CE, FCC, EN50155, EN50121-3-2
*Environmental ratings for base system only.
Order Information
Model PCIe GigE
LAN
2.5G
PoE+
SSD
Tray
USB
3.2
20G USB
Type-C
Isolated
DIOx16 x8 x4
ECX-3800 PEG - 2 2
2
4 4
6 1
32
ECX-3600 PEG - 2 1 4 4 32
ECX-3400 PEG 1 - 1 4 4 32
ECX-3200MX PEG 1 - - 4 M12 2 32
ECX-3200 PEG 1 - - 4 2 32
ECX-3100 PEG 1 - - - 2 16 GPIO
*Fan sink modules for ECX-3200 Series are optional. Please contact our sales team if needed.
260.0 (10.24)
14
2.